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MEN SABRE U15

14 TIRADORES  
1 VUELTA DE POULES
 
14 TIRADORES
2 POULES DE 7
DÉCALAGE PARA : NACIÓNES
14 CALIFICADOS
_________________________________
 
ELIMINACIÓN DIRECTA : 14 TIRADORES
 
DIRECT TABLEAU
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POULE NO 1 -  PISTA BLUE - ARBITRO : PATIÑ0 ALEJANDRO

V/M TD-TR TD

LANDI FILIPPO ITA V 3 V 4 0 V 0.500 -2 22

CHUPRYNA TYMUR UKR 4 1 2 2 1 2 0.000 -18 12

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO ESP V V V 1 4 V 0.667 8 25

BELTRAN GIL PABLO ESP 2 V 2 0 3 V 0.333 -7 17

ROMAN BLANQUE ALEJANDRO ESP V V V V V V 1.000 19 30

VERDE ALONSO MANUEL ESP V V V V 3 V 0.833 12 28

MARTOS MENA JAVIER ESP 3 V 1 2 1 3 0.167 -12 15

POULE NO 2 -  PISTA GREEN - ARBITRO : MARCOS SANDRA

V/M TD-TR TD

SUAREZ ZAS GABRIEL RICARDO ESP 4 V V 4 V 4 0.500 5 27

FLOREZ DE VARGAS ALEJANDRO ESP V V V V V V 1.000 14 30

LLORET LACOMB ETTIENE ESP 1 3 V 4 V 2 0.333 -6 20

VICENTE ROVIRA BIEL ESP 4 0 4 4 V 1 0.167 -8 18

ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ IÑIGO ESP V 3 V V V V 0.833 11 28

MOREIRA MATIAS POR 2 2 2 1 0 2 0.000 -21 9

SCIULLO JACOPO ITA V 4 V V 0 V 0.667 5 24
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 CL.    APELLIDO-NOM   NOMBRE   NACIÓN   V/M    IND.    TD   GRUPO 

 1   ROMAN BLANQUE   ALEJANDRO    ESP    1.000   19   30   CALIFICADO 

 2   FLOREZ DE VARGAS   ALEJANDRO    ESP    1.000   14   30   CALIFICADO 

 3   VERDE ALONSO   MANUEL     ESP    0.833   12   28   CALIFICADO 

 4   ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ    IÑIGO     ESP    0.833   11   28   CALIFICADO 

 5   DE ANDRES JIMENEZ   JOSE ANTONIO     ESP    0.667   8   25   CALIFICADO 
 6   SCIULLO   JACOPO     ITA    0.667   5   24   CALIFICADO 

 7   SUAREZ ZAS   GABRIEL RICARDO    ESP    0.500   5   27   CALIFICADO 

 8   LANDI   FILIPPO      ITA    0.500   -2   22   CALIFICADO 

 9   LLORET LACOMB   ETTIENE     ESP    0.333   -6   20   CALIFICADO 

 10   BELTRAN GIL   PABLO     ESP    0.333   -7   17   CALIFICADO 

 11   VICENTE ROVIRA   BIEL     ESP    0.167   -8   18   CALIFICADO 
 12   MARTOS MENA   JAVIER     ESP    0.167   -12   15   CALIFICADO 

 13   CHUPRYNA   TYMUR     UKR    0.000   -18   12   CALIFICADO 

 14   MOREIRA   MATIAS     POR    0.000   -21   9   CALIFICADO 
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bleau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finales Final
OMAN BLANQUE Alejandro

ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro

Pista Verde Arbitro: MARCOS Sandra ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
ORET LACOMB Ettiene 15/7

Arbitro: MARCOS Sandra LANDI Filippo
ANDI Filippo 15/4

Arbitro: SOPRANA Francesco ROMAN BLANQUE Aleja
E ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 15/14

Arbitro: CHICHON Vanesa DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
ARTOS MENA Javier 15/6

Arbitro: SOPRANA Francesco ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo
HUPRYNA Tymur 15/12

Arbitro: MARCOS Sandra ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo
UBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo 15/4

ERDE ALONSO Manuel
Arbitro: SOPRANA Francesco VERDE ALONSO Manuel

OREIRA Matias 0/0
Arbitro: CHICHON Vanesa SCIULLO Jacopo

CENTE ROVIRA Biel 15/14
Arbitro: CHICHON Vanesa SCIULLO Jacopo

CIULLO Jacopo 15/6
Arbitro: CHICHON Vanesa SCIULLO Jacopo

UAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo 15/10
Arbitro: SOPRANA Francesco SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo

ELTRAN GIL Pablo 0/0
Arbitro: SOPRANA Francesco FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

15/10
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

OREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro
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 CL.    APELLIDO-NOM   NOMBRE   NACIÓN 

 1   ROMAN BLANQUE   ALEJANDRO  ESP

 2   SCIULLO   JACOPO  ITA

 3   FLOREZ DE VARGAS   ALEJANDRO  ESP

 3   ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ    IÑIGO  ESP

 5   VERDE ALONSO   MANUEL  ESP

 6   DE ANDRES JIMENEZ   JOSE ANTONIO  ESP

 7   SUAREZ ZAS   GABRIEL RICARDO  ESP

 8   LANDI   FILIPPO  ITA

 9   LLORET LACOMB   ETTIENE  ESP

 10   BELTRAN GIL   PABLO  ESP

 11   VICENTE ROVIRA   BIEL  ESP

 12   MARTOS MENA   JAVIER  ESP

 13   CHUPRYNA   TYMUR  UKR

 14   MOREIRA   MATIAS  POR
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